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OEM Reference

AC
SEAT
SKODA
VAG
VW
VW

X607
30115561C
30115561C
030115561C
030115561C
30115561C

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE

MEYLE
MOTOKOV
VAICO

FRAD
CROSLAND
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
UFI

TEHO
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER
COMLINE
BOSCH

BOSCH
CoopersFiaam
DELPHI

DELPHI
UNIPART
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
PUROLATOR
UNICO FILTER
CHAMP
PURFLUX
ARMAFILT
KNECHT
FILTRON

FRAM
POWERPART

1001150002
1001150002
100318
100318
153014110
2011

22534
22534
2342500
4324
5060S
5060S
C125

C125
DO1817
ELH4334
ELH4334
EOF065
F026408729
F026408729
FT5388
FX0128
FX0128
GFE389
H10W12
H10W12
L27920
L19958
LS132
LS286
0939318
0C145
OP5252
PH5883
PMFL258
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